
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S AJAB SINGH & CO.

DSSHD0938215000

12

FEB-2020

09-MAR-2020 13:5004-MAR-2020

PF CHALLAN FEB 2020

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1207265938

ECR

MAR-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 41963667

Total Members 25

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         19,518

Total Refund Advance          8,590

          4,521Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           1,988

Unexempted

         28,108

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension

Share
EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF
ER PF

Share
EDLI

       17,000
ABHISHEK
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001 101436923378 N.A.       15,000             5       15,000
ABHISHEK
SINGH

-       15,000             0          550 -

        5,118
ADITYA KANT
VASTA

          426          6142 101120770335 N.A.        5,118            19        5,118
ADITYA KANT
VASTA

-        5,118             0          188 -

        9,306
ASHWANI
KUMAR

          775        1,1173 101558828948 N.A.        9,306            14        9,306
ASHWANI
KUMAR

-        9,306             0          342 -

        4,094BIJAL RISHIDEV           341          4914 101187547917 N.A.        4,094            21        4,094
BIJAL
RISHIDEV

          150        4,094             0          150           341
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EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI

       18,700DEEPAK         1,250        1,8005 101167736970 N.A.       15,000             2       15,000DEEPAK -       15,000             0          550 -

       18,700
GAURAV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8006 101120738524 N.A.       15,000             2       15,000
GAURAV
KUMAR

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       15,000             0          550

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

        6,142HARISH           512          7377 101187856547 N.A.        6,142            17        6,142HARISH           225        6,142             0          225           512

       18,605
HEMANT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8008 101256786567 N.A.       15,000             2       15,000
HEMANT
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

        4,094KAJAL KUMAR           341          4919 100509405042 N.A.        4,094            21        4,094
KAJAL
KUMAR

-        4,094             0          150 -

        3,102KIRAN SINGH           258          37210 101167760770 N.A.        3,102            24        3,102KIRAN SINGH -        3,102             0          114 -

       11,259
MANISH
LEKHAR

          938        1,35111 101558828953 N.A.       11,259             7       11,259
MANISH
LEKHWAR

-       11,259             0          413 -

        5,118MANOJ KUMAR           426          61412 101120782851 N.A.        5,118            19        5,118
MANOJ
KUMAR

-        5,118             0          188 -

       10,236POONAM           853        1,22813 101279983153 N.A.       10,236             9       10,236
POONAM
MAURYA

-       10,236             0          375 -

       11,172
RAHUL
THAPLIYAL

          931        1,34114 101558828930 N.A.       11,172            11       11,172
RAHUL
THAPLIYAL

-       11,172             0          410 -

        6,142
RAJ KUMAR
KAPOOR

          512          73715 100955681865 N.A.        6,142            17        6,142
RAJ KUMAR
KAPOOR

-        6,142             0          225 -

        6,142
RAM JATAN
MAHATO

          512          73716 101187842652 N.A.        6,142            17        6,142
RAM JATAN
MAHATO

          225        6,142             0          225           512

        6,142
RUPVATI
SHARMA

          512          73717 101187906212 N.A.        6,142            17        6,142
RUPVATI
SHARMA

          225        6,142             0          225           512

       15,000
SANDEEP
KUMAR
BHANKHER

        1,245        1,79318 101569090936 N.A.       14,945             7       14,945
SANDEEP
KUMAR
BHANKHER

-       14,945             0          548 -

       17,599
SANTOSH
KUMAR PAL

        1,250        1,80019 100509247283 N.A.       15,000             1       15,000
SANTOSH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       15,207SAVITA         1,250        1,80020 101187706944 N.A.       15,000             8       15,000
SAVITA
KURIYAL

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       15,000             0          550

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       11,259SEEMA KURIYAL           938        1,35121 101187901757 N.A.       11,259             7       11,259
SEEMA
KURIYAL

          413       11,259             0          413           938

       10,236SHALU           853        1,22822 101187747244 N.A.       10,236             9       10,236SHALU           375       10,236             0          375           853

        6,142
SHAMBHOO
PRASAD
MANDAL

          512          73723 101187778703 N.A.        6,142            17        6,142
SHAMBHOO
PRASAD
MANDAL

          225        6,142             0          225           512

        9,672SUNNY           792        1,14124 101424607408 N.A.        9,510            15        9,510SUNNY -        9,510             0          349 -
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EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI

        4,094UMED RAM           341          49125 101187767280 N.A.        4,094            21        4,094UMED RAM           150        4,094             0          150           341

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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